Eclipse NanoMed, LLC – An Eclipse Design & Material, Inc. Company
5055 Metric Way, Suite 105, Carson City, NV 89706 ● Bus (775) 841-1913 ● Fax (775) 841-1916
E-mail   sales@eclipsenanomed.com    ●   Website   www.eclipsenanomed.com
MULTILAYER CERAMIC CAPACITORS
X7R COMMERCIAL – 25 Vdc to 4 KVdc
X7R Dielectrics are considered to be “temperature stable”
ceramics that fall into the category of Class II dielectrics as
defined in EIA-198.  X7R material provides predictable

X7R COMMERCIAL – 25 Vdc to 4 KVdc
CAPACITANCE & VOLTAGE SELECTION
PART NUMBER DEFINITION / ORDERING INFORMATION
APPLICATION SPECIFIC PRODUCTS
Eclipse NanoMed’s experienced staff is ready to assist you with your application specific requirements.  Our
product is processed in a state-of-the-art facility, complete with a Class 10,000 clean room, a full service
machine shop and extensive testing options, guaranteed to satisfy the most rigid requirements.   Whether your
application requires Industrial, Military or Automotive grade capacitors, or if your product will be exposed to
even higher temperature environments, we can help.
Commercial  ●  Military Grade  ●  Industrial  ●  Medical  ●  Automotive  ●  +300°C High Temperature
1812 B7 104 K 501 P M W
Case Size Capacitance Working Voltage Marking
Two significant figures
Dielectric Tolerance Termination Packaging
T = Tape & Reel
Blank = Bulk (Std)P = +100 / -0%
Value in Vdc
Two significant figures
followed by number
of zeros. ie:
501 = 500 Vdc
P = Pd / Ag
S = Ag
N = Ni barrier/100% Sn
102 = 1000 Vdc
M = ± 20%
        = 0.10 µF
Recommended
≥1515 Pkg Size
W = Waffle
104 = 100,000 pF
M = Marked
J = ± 5%
K = ± 10%
Blank = Unmarked
Z = +80 / -20%
18 = Length (0.180")
12 = Width (0.125")
B7 = X7R
Stable Material
Value in pF
followed by number
of zeros. ie:
0805 1005 1206 1210 1515 1805 1808 1812 1825 2020 2220 2225 2520 3333 3530 4040 4540 5550 6560 7565
101 101 101 102 102 821 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102
25 104 154 274 474 125 334 334 105 255 225 255 335 275 685 565 106 126 186 226 336
50 104 154 274 474 125 334 334 105 255 225 255 335 275 685 565 106 126 186 226 336
100 104 154 274 474 125 334 334 105 255 225 225 335 275 685 565 106 126 186 226 336
200 823 124 224 394 105 274 334 105 225 185 225 275 275 565 565 825 106 156 186 276
250 563 823 184 334 824 184 254 824 185 155 185 225 185 475 475 685 825 126 156 226
300 423 683 154 274 684 154 224 684 155 125 155 185 155 425 395 565 685 106 126 186
400 223 333 823 154 474 823 124 474 125 824 125 155 125 275 275 475 565 825 106 156
500 123 223 473 104 394 473 823 334 105 684 105 125 105 255 255 395 425 685 825 126
600 103 123 333 563 274 273 473 224 684 565 824 105 824 185 185 275 335 565 685 106
750 472 822 183 273 184 153 333 124 474 474 564 684 564 155 155 225 255 425 475 685
1000 272 332 822 123 104 682 183 683 224 274 274 334 334 684 684 125 125 185 275 335
1500 ● ● 182 222 393 152 472 183 104 104 124 124 124 274 274 474 564 824 105 125
2000 ● ● ● ● 153 ● 122 103 423 473 563 683 563 124 124 224 254 394 474 684
3000 ● ● ● ● 392 ● ● 122 123 183 183 183 153 393 393 563 683 104 124 184
4000 ● ● ● ● 102 ● ● ● 222 ● ● ● ● 123 123 183 183 333 423 563
W
o